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XVII. Erzgebirgs-Cup

Herrendegen Aktive/Junioren/A-Jugend

Oelsnitz/Erzgeb., 26.03.2011

Gesamtplatzierung (nach Platz)
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Name Vorname

STADTER Armin
HAWEL Tobias
FALCK-YTTER Jan
GEISLER Christian
SALIMO Emilio
JARSETZ Jens
HARTEL Thomas
HOGNER Richard
KROPP Alexander
PECHE Robert
BRUNNE Alexander
KROLL Sebastian
CHROMKO Marcel
GUTHOF Maurice
STADTER Klilian
HANSEL Max
VOGEL Jens-Uwe
RIETDORF Clemens
BRENDEL Jonas
ZWARTEK Paul
KELPE Henning
NEUMANN Holm-Hagen
SOURISSEAUX Enrico
GUNTHER Robert
DOLLING Arved
FEHLAU Jens

Verein

FG SEGEBERG

FC LEIPZIG

SV ESSLINGEN

PSV WEIMAR
DRESDNER FC 1998
SV HALLE
CHEMNITZER PSV
PSV WEIMAR

FC OELSNITZ
DRESDNER FC 1998
KSV WEISSWASSER
FC OELSNITZ
DRESDNER FC 1998
FC OELSNITZ

FG SEGEBERG
DRESDNER FC 1998
FC RADEBEUL

FC LEIPZIG

FC LEIPZIG

SFV OSCHATZ

FG SEGEBERG

FC LEIPZIG

FSC JENA

FC OELSNITZ

FG SEGEBERG

FC OELSNITZ

Geburt

1961
1991
1961
1988
1996
1969

1984
1993

1997
1996
1994
1996
1991
1961

1993
1998

1996
1994
1997
1994

Bundesland

SCHLESWIG-HOLSTEIN
SACHSEN
WURTTEMBERG
THURINGEN

SACHSEN
SACHSEN-ANHALT
SACHSEN

THURINGEN

SACHSEN

SACHSEN

SACHSEN

SACHSEN

SACHSEN

SACHSEN
SCHLESWIG-HOLSTEIN
SACHSEN

SACHSEN

SACHSEN

SACHSEN

SACHSEN
SCHLESWIG-HOLSTEIN
SACHSEN

THURINGEN

SACHSEN
SCHLESWIG-HOLSTEIN
SACHSEN

Nation

GER
GER
NOR
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER




